
                            50. Internationale Crosslaufserie 2019/2020
                                           TS LUSTENAU
                                   PLATZIERUNGEN 2. Lauf  ca. 2km

        PLATZ  START         NAME                VEREIN        ZEIT    A-KLASSE       A-KLA
              NUMMER                                                                   SSEN
                                                                                      PLATZ

            1    200 Mayer Jakob          TS Jahn Lustenau     0:05:47 M    Jogger            1
            2    205 Meier Moritz         Tri Team Union Blude 0:05:58 M    Jogger            2
            3    342 Mehele Maximilian    Marathon Team Fussac 0:06:01 M 19 Junioren          1
            4    208 Germann Jonas        Tri Dornbirn         0:06:06 M 19 Junioren          2
            5    555 Harrer Laurin        Sparkasse SG Götzis  0:06:06 M    Jogger            3
            6    554 Kerschbaumer Tobias  Sparkasse SG Götzis  0:06:08 M    Jogger            4
            7    358 Meier Jakob          Tri Team Bludenz     0:06:12 M 19 Junioren          3
            8    238 Steurer Christian    TS Hard              0:06:15 M    Jogger            5
            9     39 Pongruber Hannes     hellblau.POWERTEAM   0:06:17 M    Jogger            6
           10    280 Clijsen Till                              0:06:18 M 19 Junioren          4
           11    273 Künz Noah            KTV Oberriet         0:06:20 M 19 Junioren          5
           12    226 Steinhauser Joris    LTC Wangen           0:06:25 M 16 Schüler           1
           13    255 Frey Leano           TV Eschlikon         0:06:28 M 13 Schüler           1
           14    254 Elbs Leonhard        OBI POWERTEAM        0:06:30 M 16 Schüler           2
           15    239 Meusburger Maximilia Im Wald läufts       0:06:32 M 16 Schüler           3
           16    274 Künz Samuel          KTV Oberriet         0:06:46 M 16 Schüler           4
           17    571 Posch Lisa           OBI POWERTEAM        0:06:49 W 19 Junioren          1
           18    233 Schmitter Elia       SVD Diepoldsau Schmi 0:06:54 M 19 Junioren          6
           19    268 Venturi Thimothy     Sparkasse SG Götzis  0:06:56 M 16 Schüler           5
           20    502 Durdic Miki          Team Hangry          0:07:00 M    Jogger            7
           21    248 Hayenga Jann         TV Schaan Leichtathl 0:07:05 M    Jogger            8
           22    237 Stegmüller Lukas     OBI POWERTEAM        0:07:06 M 16 Schüler           6
           23    258 Hämmerle Sarah       Tri Dornbirn         0:07:08 W 19 Junioren          2
           24    249 Hayenga Lydia        TV Schaan Leichtathl 0:07:09 W 19 Junioren          3
           25    505 Clijsen Ron          Tri Team Calanda     0:07:11 M    Jogger            9
           26    229 Oblak Linus          TS Lauterach         0:07:12 M 13 Schüler           2
           27    272 Röser Simon          OBI POWERTEAM        0:07:15 M 13 Schüler           3
           28    565 Braun Martin         ULC Dornbirn         0:07:16 M    Jogger           10
           29    573 Walser Bernd         OBI POWERTEAM        0:07:17 M    Jogger           11
           30    295 Gantenbein Timo      STV Au SG            0:07:18 M 16 Schüler           7
           31    219 Schoch Brigitte      LAG Gossau           0:07:19 W                      1
           32    261 Malt Vincent         ULC Dornbirn         0:07:23 M 16 Schüler           8
           33    572 Mager Anna           OBI POWERTEAM        0:07:24 W 19 Junioren          4
           34    345 Bösch Julia          TS Lustenau          0:07:30 W 19 Junioren          5
           35    201 Burtscher Chiara     Tri Team Bludenz     0:07:30 W 16 Schüler           1
           36    323 Kranz Jonas          TS Weiler            0:07:31 M 16 Schüler           9
           37    236 Stegmüller Fabian    OBI POWERTEAM        0:07:33 M 13 Schüler           4
           38    580 Schwarz Penelope     TV Schaan            0:07:35 W 16 Schüler           2
           39    582 Messner Florian      Bludesch             0:07:36 M 19 Junioren          7
           40    350 Hofer Philipp        TS Lustenau          0:07:37 M 13 Schüler           5
           41    267 Bildstein Jan        OBI POWERTEAM        0:07:38 M 13 Schüler           6
           42    349 Ender Lorenz         TS Lustenau          0:07:41 M 13 Schüler           7
           43    275 Künz Raphael         KTV Oberriet         0:07:42 M 13 Schüler           8
           44    337 Stegmüller Elias     OBI POWERTEAM        0:07:43 M 10 Schüler           1
           45    285 Allgäuer Jolien      TS Weiler            0:07:44 W 16 Schüler           3
           46    332 Fischnaller Hannah   Sparkasse SG Götzis  0:07:45 W 13 Schüler           1
           47    574 Oblak Christian      Hard                 0:07:46 M    Jogger           12
           48    374 Piringer Johanna     Marathon-Team Fuáach 0:07:47 W 13 Schüler           2
           49    211 Rüf Sebastian        ULC Dornbirn         0:07:50 M 13 Schüler           9
           50    339 Schett Tara          OBI POWERTEAM        0:07:53 W 13 Schüler           3
           51    338 Salzgeber Amy        OBI POWERTEAM        0:07:55 W 10 Schüler           1
           52    294 Sieber Loreen        STV Au SG            0:07:57 W 13 Schüler           4     

   53    376 March Tobias         Marathon Team Fussac 0:07:58 M    Jogger           13
           54     30 Mündle Nadine        Sparkasse SG Götzis  0:08:02 W                      2
           55    158 Engel Thomas         hellbau.Powerteam    0:08:03 M    Jogger           14
           56    297 Sorger Anja          Tri Dornbirn         0:08:06 W 16 Schüler           4
           57    222 Weder Emmy           TS Lustenau          0:08:07 W 13 Schüler           5
           58    253 Sieber Nando         STV Au               0:08:08 M 13 Schüler          10
           59    271 Röser Emma           OBI POWERTEAM        0:08:09 W 16 Schüler           5
           60    292 Meyer Ben            STV Au SG            0:08:11 M 10 Schüler           2
           61    302 Bösch Eric           TS Lustenau          0:08:14 M 13 Schüler          11
           62    506 Schnetzer Linus      SV Gaiáau            0:08:14 M 16 Schüler          10
           63    568 Frey Jamiro          TV Eschlikon         0:08:16 M 10 Schüler           3
           64    279 Schlanser Toni       Diepoldsau           0:08:17 M    Jogger           15
           65    215 Hinder Angelina      Marathon Team Fussac 0:08:19 W 16 Schüler           6
           66    207 Eisenheld Eva-Marie  SV Lochau            0:08:21 W 13 Schüler           6
           67    252 Mündle Jana          Raiffeisen TS Gising 0:08:29 W 19 Junioren          6
           68    324 Feuerstein Hannah    Marathon Team Fussac 0:08:30 W 19 Junioren          7
           69    503 Ricklin Nadia        ST Gallen            0:08:33 W                      3
           70    569 Höpli Daniel         TV Eschlikon         0:08:35 M    Jogger           16     
                            



                             50. Internationale Crosslaufserie 2019/2020
                                           TS LUSTENAU
                                   PLATZIERUNGEN 2. Lauf  ca. 2km

        PLATZ  START         NAME                VEREIN        ZEIT    A-KLASSE       A-KLA
              NUMMER                                                                   SSEN
                                                                                      PLATZ

           71    262 Malt Hannah          ULC Dornbirn         0:08:35 W 13 Schüler           7
           72    567 Braun Ricarda        ULC Dornbirn         0:08:37 W 13 Schüler           8
           73    504 Ricklin Nicole       ST Gallen            0:08:41 W                      4
           74    242 Hudec Rafaela        Sparkasse SG Götzis  0:08:48 W 16 Schüler           7
           75    263 Malt Jonathan        ULC Dornbirn         0:08:49 M 10 Schüler           4
           76    508 Schnetzer Lorenz     SV Gaißau            0:08:50 M 16 Schüler          11
           77    327 Stari Chiara         OBI POWERTEAM        0:08:50 W 13 Schüler           9
           78    281 Spiegel Sebastian    JLA Jahn Lustenau    0:08:53 M 10 Schüler           5
           79    296 Natter Timo          Wolfurt              0:08:55 M 10 Schüler           6
           80    509 Dietsche Salesi      STV Au               0:09:03 M    Jogger           17
           81    209 Eisenheld Erik       SV Lochau            0:09:06 M 10 Schüler           7
           82    214 Sorger-Matt Alexandr Tri Dornbirn         0:09:11 W                      5
           83    373 Piringer Pius        Marathon-Team Fuáach 0:09:15 M 10 Schüler           8
           84    320 Weder Elin           TS Lustenau          0:09:16 W 10 Schüler           2
           85    287 Resch Thomas         TS Dornbirn          0:09:22 M    Jogger           18
           86    377 Stockner Bernd       Marathon Team Fussac 0:09:25 M    Jogger           19
           87    277 Schupp Bernhard      Bregenz              0:09:26 M    Jogger           20
           88    286 Resch Clemens        TS Dornbirn          0:09:26 M 13 Schüler          12
           89    344 Garris Sebac-Henry   TS Lustenau          0:09:31 M 13 Schüler          13
           90    366 Mitter Lara          TS Lustenau          0:09:32 W 13 Schüler          10
           91    321 Stockner Katharina    Marathon Team Fussa 0:09:32 W                      6
           92    266 Kozic Inas           OBI POWERTEAM        0:09:32 M 10 Schüler           9
           93    265 Rivero M.Karla-Greta OBI POWERTEAM        0:09:42 W 10 Schüler           3
           94    539 Lange Vanesssa       TS Klaus             0:09:43 W 13 Schüler          11
           95    524 Schertler Julius     SV Gaiáau            0:09:48 M 16 Schüler          12
           96    221 Hagen Alyssa         TS Lustenau          0:09:56 W 13 Schüler          12
           97    360 Schabel Alija        OBI POWERTEAM        0:10:09 W 10 Schüler           4
           98    558 Rüf Valentina                             0:10:20 W 10 Schüler           5
           99    570 Fink Fanny           OBI Powerteam        0:10:21 W 13 Schüler          13
          100    227 Waser August         LG Altstätten        0:10:36 M    Jogger           21
          101    293 Dietsche Alina       STV Au SG            0:10:48 W 10 Schüler           6
          102    299 Hagen Anna-Lena      TS Lustenau          0:10:54 W 13 Schüler          14
          103    306 Bösch Sara           TS Lustenau          0:10:55 W 10 Schüler           7
          104    577 Fladenhofer Heinz    SC Fussach           0:10:59 M    Jogger           22
          105    341 Stephan Marc-Anthony Kehlegg              0:11:41 M 10 Schüler          10
          106    259 Elbs Armin           Bregenz              0:13:55 M    Jogger           23



                            50. Internationale Crosslaufserie 2019/2020
                                           TS LUSTENAU
                                   PLATZIERUNGEN 2. Lauf  ca. 2km

         START GESAMT KLASSEN        NAME               ZEIT    VEREIN
        NUMMER  PLATZ   PLATZ

       ** ALTERSKLASSE M     Jogger  
           200      1       1 Mayer Jakob               0:05:47 TS Jahn Lustenau
           205      2       2 Meier Moritz              0:05:58 Tri Team Union Bludenz
           555      5       3 Harrer Laurin             0:06:06 Sparkasse SG Götzis

       ** ALTERSKLASSE M 10  Schüler 
           337     44       1 Stegmüller Elias          0:07:43 OBI POWERTEAM
           292     60       2 Meyer Ben                 0:08:11 STV Au SG
           568     63       3 Frey Jamiro               0:08:16 TV Eschlikon

       ** ALTERSKLASSE M 13  Schüler 
           255     13       1 Frey Leano                0:06:28 TV Eschlikon
           229     26       2 Oblak Linus               0:07:12 TS Lauterach
           272     27       3 Röser Simon               0:07:15 OBI POWERTEAM

       ** ALTERSKLASSE M 16  Schüler 
           226     12       1 Steinhauser Joris         0:06:25 LTC Wangen
           254     14       2 Elbs Leonhard             0:06:30 OBI POWERTEAM
           239     15       3 Meusburger Maximilian     0:06:32 Im Wald läufts

       ** ALTERSKLASSE M 19  Junioren
           342      3       1 Mehele Maximilian         0:06:01 Marathon Team Fussach
           208      4       2 Germann Jonas             0:06:06 Tri Dornbirn
           358      7       3 Meier Jakob               0:06:12 Tri Team Bludenz

       ** ALTERSKLASSE W             
           219     31       1 Schoch Brigitte           0:07:19 LAG Gossau
            30     54       2 Mündle Nadine             0:08:02 Sparkasse SG Götzis
           503     69       3 Ricklin Nadia             0:08:33 ST Gallen

       ** ALTERSKLASSE W 10  Schüler 
           338     51       1 Salzgeber Amy             0:07:55 OBI POWERTEAM
           320     84       2 Weder Elin                0:09:16 TS Lustenau
           265     93       3 Rivero M.Karla-Greta      0:09:42 OBI POWERTEAM

       ** ALTERSKLASSE W 13  Schüler 
           332     46       1 Fischnaller Hannah        0:07:45 Sparkasse SG Götzis
           374     48       2 Piringer Johanna          0:07:47 Marathon-Team Fuáach
           339     50       3 Schett Tara               0:07:53 OBI POWERTEAM

       ** ALTERSKLASSE W 16  Schüler 
           201     35       1 Burtscher Chiara          0:07:30 Tri Team Bludenz
           580     38       2 Schwarz Penelope          0:07:35 TV Schaan
           285     45       3 Allgäuer Jolien           0:07:44 TS Weiler

       ** ALTERSKLASSE W 19  Junioren
           571     17       1 Posch Lisa                0:06:49 OBI POWERTEAM
           258     23       2 Hämmerle Sarah            0:07:08 Tri Dornbirn
           249     24       3 Hayenga Lydia             0:07:09 TV Schaan Leichtathletik



                            50. Internationale Crosslaufserie 2019/2020
                                           TS LUSTENAU
                                   PLATZIERUNGEN 2. Lauf  ca. 4km

        PLATZ  START         NAME                VEREIN        ZEIT     A-KL A-KLA
              NUMMER                                                    ASSE  SSEN
                                                                             PLATZ

            1     70 Schmauder Stefan     Donnschtig Hüpfer Al 0:12:23 M 35         1
            2     11 Benz Fabian          MILA Rheintal        0:12:32 M 20         1
            3     36 Albertin Ismael      Mila-Rheintal        0:12:42 M 35         2
            4     19 Spettel Patrick      ZSV Laufteam Wolfurt 0:12:47 M 30         1
            5     35 Mory Xavier          TV Schaan            0:12:50 M 20         2
            6      9 Althaus Stefan       Donnschtig Hüpfer    0:12:52 M 30         2
            7    587 Hainzl Adrian        Tri Dornbirn         0:13:08 M 20         3
            8    172 Holzer Markus        LSG Vorarlberg       0:13:10 M 30         3
            9     39 Pongruber Hannes     hellblau.POWERTEAM   0:13:15 M 40         1
           10    585 Mehele Maximilian    Marathon Team Fussac 0:13:25 M 20         4
           11    564 Meusburger Anna-Soph Im Wald läufts       0:13:31 W 20         1
           12     37 Liebschick Günther   Andelsbuch           0:13:32 M 45         1
           13     84 Hämmerle Klaus       TS Lustenau          0:13:34 M 40         2
           14      6 Ritter Arno          Sparkasse SG Götzis  0:13:38 M 55         1
           15    584 Hofer Manuel         RV Dj's Bikeshop     0:13:41 M 30         4
           16    586 Fink Florian         Tri Dornbirn         0:13:44 M 35         3
           17     21 Erath Siegfried      Im Wald läufts       0:13:48 M 50         1
           18     15 Charec Werner        Lauftreff Hohenems   0:14:03 M 50         2
           19     27 Grabher Claus        hellblau.POWERTEAM   0:14:09 M 30         5
           20     76 Moosbrugger Heiko    Güs Laufseminar      0:14:15 M 45         2
           21      7 Schwar Harald        hellblau.POWERTEAM   0:14:16 M 60         1
           22     53 Bischofberger Guido  MILA Rheintal        0:14:24 M 50         3
           23    180 Netzer Kevin         hellblau.POWERTEAM   0:14:33 M 20         5
           24     46 Hämmerle Hanno       TS Lustenau          0:14:42 M 45         3
           25     25 Lutz Rene                                 0:14:46 M 35         4
           26    170 Nüesch Paul          Mila Rheintal        0:14:49 M 40         3
           27    576 Helfenberger Marco   TriBodensee          0:14:55 M 30         6
           28     64 Lenzi Yannik         Widnau               0:15:10 M 20         6
           29     85 Frei Roger           Widnau               0:15:18 M 40         4
           30     24 Litscher Berni       MILA Rheintal        0:15:19 M 65         1
           31      3 Mennel Gottfried     Im Wald läufts       0:15:20 M 55         2
           32    137 Meusburger-Kaufmann  Im Wald läufts       0:15:20 W 40         1
           33     91 Bertsch Michael      LSV- Feldkirch       0:15:22 M 35         5
           34     45 König Helmut         hellblau.POWERTEAM   0:15:22 M 55         3
           35    128 Tanner Oliver        Mokoschota           0:15:26 M 35         6
           36    148 Natter Bruno         Im Wald läufts       0:15:30 M 40         5
           37     29 Azzarone Adriana     Widnau               0:15:34 W 20         2
           38    162 Weder Thomas         Mokoschota           0:15:35 M 40         6
           39    166 Isele Lothar         TS Lustenau          0:15:38 M 20         7
           40    583 Herbst Manfred                            0:15:41 M 55         4
           41     93 Galehr Bruno         ULC Bludenz          0:15:45 M 55         5
           42    104 Bader Daniela        Tri Dornbirn         0:15:47 W 20         3
           43    164 Wuitz Uwe            TS Lustenau          0:15:48 M 45         4
           44    177 Stauffer Laurent     MILA Rheintal        0:15:52 M 65         2
           45      8 Tratinek Siegfried   BLT Sparkasse Bluden 0:15:54 M 50         4
           46    581 Schwarz Emilia       TV Schaan            0:15:59 W 20         4
           47     18 Eberhöfer Josef      LSG Vorarlberg       0:16:00 M 60         2
           48    522 Heule Maximilian                          0:16:08 M 20         8
           49     55 Roy Markus           TS Dornbirn          0:16:11 M 45         5
           50     71 Fend Wolfgang        LSG Vorarlberg       0:16:13 M 55         6
           51    165 Gasser Jürgen        TS Lustenau          0:16:35 M 45         6
           52    158 Engel Thomas         hellblau.POWERTEAM   0:16:38 M 40         7
           53    150 Piringer Bernhard    Marathon Team Fussac 0:16:40 M 40         8
           54    142 Graf Askia           Pihamola Marbach     0:16:43 W 40         2
           55    171 Hämmerle Günter      TS Lustenau          0:16:44 M 45         7
           56     32 Härle Peter          Marathon Team Fussac 0:16:45 M 60         3
           57     60 Gruber Thomas        Lustenau             0:16:47 M 35         7
           58     72 Sutter Urs           Marbach              0:16:58 M 55         7
           59    198 Walser Jeanette      Trigantium Bregenz   0:17:12 W 40         3
           60     80 Summer Martin        LSG Vorarlberg       0:17:14 M 60         4
           61     66 Frei René            PSA Runner Widnau    0:17:19 M 55         8
           62     26 Thür Ramona                               0:17:25 W 20         5
           63     31 Stieger Therese      Mila Rheintal        0:17:26 W 40         4
           64    578 Sieber Gregor        Donnschtig Hüpfer    0:17:27 M 60         5
           65    136 Wund Günter          Marathon Team Fussac 0:17:30 M 55         9
           66    181 Weinhofer Dietmar    hellblau.POWERTEAM   0:17:32 M 55        10
           67    575 Janeckova Petra      TV Memmingen         0:17:51 W 20         6
           68     28 Sieber Peter         Team Habsburg Bar    0:18:01 M 60         6
           69    138 Hayenga Ingrid       TV Schaan-Leichtathl 0:18:14 W 40         5
           70    147 Feistenauer Herbert  Marathon Team Fussac 0:18:26 M 65         3



                            50. Internationale Crosslaufserie 2019/2020
                                           TS LUSTENAU
                                   PLATZIERUNGEN 2. Lauf  ca. 4km

        PLATZ  START         NAME                VEREIN        ZEIT     A-KL A-KLA
              NUMMER                                                    ASSE  SSEN
                                                                             PLATZ

           71     48 Schmid Josef         Run-Fit-Thurgau      0:18:48 M 70         1
           72    109 Genser Marco         hellblau.POWERTEAM   0:18:53 M 40         9
           73     77 Bösch Marc           Team 2radholly       0:19:08 M 40        10
           74    179 Bitomsky Robert      hellblau.POWERTEAM   0:19:21 M 45         8
           75     57 Locher Urs           Sefar mesh runners   0:19:32 M 65         4
           76     13 Geisser Silvia       Team 2radholly       0:19:45 W 40         6
           77    129 Tanner Melanie       Mokoschota           0:19:48 W 20         7
           78    561 Schierl Marc                              0:20:04 M 40        11
           79     74 Morstein Nathalie    Lustenau             0:20:06 W 20         8
           80     17 Untersander Hans                          0:21:09 M 70         2
           81    579 Wernli Ernst         Rheineck             0:21:31 M 70         3
           82     58 Scheiber Herbert     SC Fussach           0:21:39 M 60         7
        



                            50. Internationale Crosslaufserie 2019/2020
                                           TS LUSTENAU
                                   PLATZIERUNGEN 2. Lauf  ca. 4km

        STA GESAMT KLASSEN        NAME               ZEIT    VEREIN
         RT  PLATZ   PLATZ
        NUM
        MER

       ** ALTERSKLASSE M 20          
            11      2       1 Benz Fabian               0:12:32   MILA Rheintal
            35      5       2 Mory Xavier               0:12:50   TV Schaan
           587      7       3 Hainzl Adrian             0:13:08   Tri Dornbirn

       ** ALTERSKLASSE M 30          
            19      4       1 Spettel Patrick           0:12:47   ZSV Laufteam Wolfurt
             9      6       2 Althaus Stefan            0:12:52   Donnschtig Hüpfer
           172      8       3 Holzer Markus             0:13:10   LSG Vorarlberg

       ** ALTERSKLASSE M 35          
            70      1       1 Schmauder Stefan          0:12:23   Donnschtig Hüpfer Altst.
            36      3       2 Albertin Ismael           0:12:42   Mila-Rheintal
           586     16       3 Fink Florian              0:13:44   Tri Dornbirn

       ** ALTERSKLASSE M 40          
            39      9       1 Pongruber Hannes          0:13:15   hellblau.POWERTEAM
            84     13       2 Hämmerle Klaus            0:13:34   TS Lustenau
           170     26       3 Nüesch Paul               0:14:49   Mila Rheintal

       ** ALTERSKLASSE M 45          
            37     12       1 Liebschick Günther        0:13:32   Andelsbuch
            76     20       2 Moosbrugger Heiko         0:14:15   Güs Laufseminar
            46     24       3 Hämmerle Hanno            0:14:42   TS Lustenau

       ** ALTERSKLASSE M 50          
            21     17       1 Erath Siegfried           0:13:48   Im Wald läufts
            15     18       2 Charec Werner             0:14:03   Lauftreff Hohenems
            53     22       3 Bischofberger Guido       0:14:24   MILA Rheintal

       ** ALTERSKLASSE M 55          
             6     14       1 Ritter Arno               0:13:38   Sparkasse SG Götzis
             3     31       2 Mennel Gottfried          0:15:20   Im Wald läufts
            45     34       3 König Helmut              0:15:22   hellblau.POWERTEAM

       ** ALTERSKLASSE M 60          
             7     21       1 Schwar Harald             0:14:16   hellblau.POWERTEAM
            18     47       2 Eberhöfer Josef           0:16:00   LSG Vorarlberg
            32     56       3 Härle Peter               0:16:45   Marathon Team Fussach

       ** ALTERSKLASSE M 65          
            24     30       1 Litscher Berni            0:15:19   MILA Rheintal
           177     44       2 Stauffer Laurent          0:15:52   MILA Rheintal
           147     70       3 Feistenauer Herbert       0:18:26   Marathon Team Fussach

       ** ALTERSKLASSE M 70          
            48     71       1 Schmid Josef              0:18:48   Run-Fit-Thurgau
            17     80       2 Untersander Hans          0:21:09   
           579     81       3 Wernli Ernst              0:21:31   Rheineck

       ** ALTERSKLASSE W 20          
           564     11       1 Meusburger Anna-Sophie    0:13:31   Im Wald läufts
            29     37       2 Azzarone Adriana          0:15:34   Widnau
           104     42       3 Bader Daniela             0:15:47   Tri Dornbirn

       ** ALTERSKLASSE W 40          
           137     32       1 Meusburger-Kaufmann       0:15:20   Im Wald läufts
                              Andrea
           142     54       2 Graf Askia                0:16:43   Pihamola Marbach
           198     59       3 Walser Jeanette           0:17:12   Trigantium Bregenz


